Argyll BC Friendly Fixtures 2025

28th April Monday Wight bowling Tour 10 mixed rinks
9th May. Friday. Mid Down Tourists. 9 mixed rinks
12th May Monday. Caldecot BC. 6 Male rinks
16th May. Friday. Old Basing BC. 6 mixed rinks
21st May. Wed. South Warwickshire 8 mixed rinks
26th May Monday. Eastnor BC. 6 mixed rinks
2nd June. Monday. Grange BC. 6 mixed rinks
23rdJune Monday. Wirral Park BC. 6 mixed rinks
27thJune. Friday. Stanmore BC. 6 mixed rinks
18thJuly. Friday Harefield Hosp BC. 6 mixed rinks
2nd Sept. Tuesday Pineholt Tour. 6 mixed rinks
5th Sept. Friday. Plessey BC. 6 mixed rinks
8th Sept. Monday. Cotswold Strollers. 5 mixed rinks
10thSept. Wed. Rock Park BC. 6 mixed rinks
12thSept Friday. Hayes & District. 6 mixed rinks

17thSept. Wed.  South Molton. 6 mixed rinks



